
SENSOR LED Bulbs

Never search around in the dark for a wall 
switch again with these LED sensor bulbs. 
Motion sensor bulbs turn ON when motion is 
detected and OFF after 90 seconds of inac-
tivity.  Dusk to Dawn sensor  bulbs turn ON at 
night and OFF in the day. These LED bulbs 
have an integral sensor to transform any 
standard outdoor fixture into a security light. 

Turn Any Outdoor Fixture
into a Smart LED Security Lite



 1-877-255-0004 | info@greenliteusa.com 
www.greenliteusa.com

Lumens Rated Life
Hours 

Warranty
Years

Model UL Location
    Rating

     CCT   UL Fixture
     Rating

Replaces ENERGY
  STAR

 Bulb 
Shape 

●2700K   ●3000K   ●4000K  ●5000K

9W A19 MOTION SENSOR

8W BR30 MOTION SENSOR 

13W PAR38 MOTION SENSOR

9W A19 DUSK TO DAWN 

12W PAR38 DUSK TO DAWN  

60W

65W

100W

60W

120W

800

650

1050

800

1250

A19

BR30

PAR38

A19

PAR38

3

3

3

3

3

Non-Enclosed

Non-Enclosed

Non-Enclosed

Non-Enclosed

Enclosed

25K

25K

25K

25K

25K

Damp

Damp

Wet

Damp

Wet

Case Quantity:      2-Pack/24 

* This lamp may not be compatible with all dimmers. Visit www.greenliteusa.com for dimmer compatibility information.

● ● ● ●
 ●

● ● ● ●
 ● 

● ●

Dimmable Case
Quantity

24

24

24

24

24

Available in
MULTI-PACKS

Ideal Applications

SENSOR 
LED Bulbs


