









SENSOR LED Bulbs

Turn Any Outdoor Fixture into a Smart LED Security Lite

Never search around in the dark for a wall switch again with these LED sensor bulbs. Motion sensor bulbs turn ON when motion is detected and OFF after 90 seconds of inactivity. Dusk to Dawn sensor bulbs turn ON at night and OFF in the day. These LED bulbs have an integral sensor to transform any standard outdoor fixture into a security light.





















SENSOR LED Bulbs







Model	Replaces	Lumens	Dimmable	ССТ	Bulb Shape	UL Location Rating	UL Fixture Rating	Rated Life Hours	Warranty Years	Case Quantity	ENERGY STAR
9W A19 MOTION SENSOR	60W	800			A19	Damp	Non-Enclosed	25K	3	24	
8W BR30 MOTION SENSOR	65W	650			BR30	Damp	Non-Enclosed	25K	3	24	
13W PAR38 MOTION SENSOR	100W	1050			PAR38	Wet	Non-Enclosed	25K	3	24	
9W A19 DUSK TO DAWN	60W	800			A19	Damp	Non-Enclosed	25K	3	24	
12W PAR38 DUSK TO DAWN	120W	1250			PAR38	Wet	Enclosed	25K	3	24	

 $^{{}^*\}text{This lamp may not be compatible with all dimmers. Visit www.green liteus a.com for dimmer compatibility information.}\\$



